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AMBASSADOR CLASSIC

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LEGACY CAMPUS

10/10/15

PAGE
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Beavercreek MS
Bellbrook
. Waynesville

Troy Christian
. Wilmington
Xenia Warner

NAME

Hunter Browning
Tayton Hess
Carter Ritchey
Tan Ackenhausen
Seth Ryan

Colin Amato
Cobi Haverfield
Reed Lloyd

Will Robinson
Cooper Hansen
J.R. McCormick
Jake Silvey
Robert Ventura
Gabe Allen
Isaac Quigley
Calvin Walls
Connor Ewert
Stefan Muterspaw
Drew Vaughn
Lief Lykins
Aidan Henson
Trevor Bowers
Takumi Ford
Nate Hunnicutt
Denver Johnson
Anthony A.J. Gerbic
Mark Boyd

Avery Wood
David Woeste
Josh Hypes
Gavin Burnett
Sam Eastes
Andrew Vest
Vikram Meyer
Thomas. Walquist
Jackson Ryan
Aidan Hester
Cameron Combs
Brayden James
Connor Utt
Shapiy Sagiev
Aiden Tkach

Ben Baylor
Matthew Stivers
Joaquin Elizalde
Austin Vaughn
Justin Vaughn

Trailblazers Homeschool

SCORES
60 8.
84 9.

129 10.
148 11.
150 12.
156 13.
183 14

MEN'S JH Boys
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Blanchester
Beavercreek MS
Troy Christian
Xenia Christian
Bellbrook
Waynesville
Xenia Warner
Day. Christian
Xenia Warner
Beavercreek MS
Bellbrook
Beavercreek MS
Troy Christian

Franklin

Trailblazers Homeschool
Wilmington

Beavercreek MS
Waynesville

Beavercreek MS

Mid. Christian

East Clinton

Bellbrook

Bellbrook

Troy Christian
Waynesville

Bellbrook

Beavercreek MS

East Clinton
Trailblazers Homeschool
Bellbrook

Trailblazers Homeschool
Wilmington

Beavercreek MS
Trailblazers Homeschool
Xenia Christian
Beavercreek MS
Wilmington

Wilmington

Beavercreek MS
Beavercreek MS

Stivers

Troy Christian
Wilmington

Xenia Warner
Beavercreek MS
Waynesville

Waynesville

Xenia Christian

Day. Christian

East Clinton

Franklin

Blanchester

Miami Valley Christian
East Dayton Christian School

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

NUM
232
264
365
388
227
368
396
303
398
262
220
282
367
322
353
387
260
374
284
335
309
204
208
362
372
209
249
313
360
214
349
383
285
352
393
281
384
382
269
283
343
366
380
399
259
376
377

RESULTS

11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:

12

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

51.
53.
59.
01.
05.
05.
122,
53.
57.
57.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
59.
59.
59.
01.
01.
02.
02.
04.
09.
15.
18.
18.
20.
21.
28.
28.
29.
30.
33.
33.
35.
35.
35.
36.
36.
37.
37.
37.
38.
41.
46.
48.
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216
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244
265
365
391
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10/10/15

FIN

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
2.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

AMBASSADOR CLASSIC

NAME

Lee Wilson

Sam Hendricks
Andrew Bletszinger
Gunnar Shockley
Sean Brennan
Michael Phillippe
Jake Howard

Luke Fisher

Gavin Bell
Chapman Faulkner
Will Harmeyer

Jay Weil

Andy Russell
Jacob Martin

Owen Blackburn
Zach Young

Tyler Martin
Trey. Hamlin

Sean Adams
Gabriel Atkinson
Zach Reich

Trevor Camp

Ryan Ewing

Carson Harrington
Gavin Price

Max Hunkler

Nick McCabe

Caleb McConnell
Jonathan Merrit
Nick Phillips
Brendan Bertermann
Kaleb McCoy
Nathan. Fear
Jacob Ireland
Will Stackpole
Anthony D'Alesandro
Grant Cox

Jackson Holloway
Cory LeBlanc

Cody Cook
Matthew Huff

Alex Le

Kyle Reigelsperger
Sam Orme

Josh Cline

Ben Oxner

Ethan Kockentiet
Carter Stevens
David Greathouse
Carter Mayhan
Izaia Billingsley
Nolan Gray
Andrew Haines
Nathan Craft
Jonathan Wills
Noah Went

Brian Kahler

Joe Hammond

Sam Reynolds
Caden Nelson

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LEGACY CAMPUS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Trailblazers Homeschool
Day. Christian

Day. Christian

Franklin

Beavercreek MS

Franklin

East Clinton
Trailblazers Homeschool
Beavercreek MS

East Dayton Christian School

Trailblazers Homeschool
Trailblazers Homeschool
Bellbrook

Beavercreek MS
Bellbrook

Beavercreek MS
Beavercreek MS

Mid. Christian

Yellow Springs
Trailblazers Homeschool
Beavercreek MS
Waynesville

Catholic Central
Beavercreek MS
Waynesville

Miami Valley Christian
Wilmington

Bellbrook

Xenia Christian
Blanchester

Miami Valley Christian
Beavercreek MS

Xenia Christian
Beavercreek MS
Trailblazers Homeschool
Beavercreek MS
Beavercreek MS
Beavercreek MS

Xenia Warner
Beavercreek MS
Beavercreek MS
Beavercreek MS
Bellbrook

Day. Christian

East Clinton
Beavercreek MS

Xenia Christian
Blanchester

Bellbrook

Catholic Central
Wilmington

Blanchester

Day. Christian

Xenia Warner

Franklin

Franklin

Bellbrook

Beavercreek MS

Day. Christian

Xenia Christian

10/10/15

NUM
359
302
297
329
250
327
310
350
248
315
351
357
226
272
202
287
273
334
400
344
279
370
340
263
375
294
386
219
391
241
291
274
389
268
354
258
255
266
397
253
267
270
225
304
308
277
390
242
210
341
381
236
301
394
331
330
215
261
305
392

RESULTS

13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

56.
57.
58.
59.
04.
07.
07.
09.
10.
11.
12.
14.
15.
18.
18.
:21.
122,
:23.
:24.
:26.
:26.
:28.
30.
31.
35.
39.
39.
41,
43,
44,
51.
53.
54,
55.
55.
56.
57.
59.
00.
02.
05.
07.
09.
10.
11.
11.
12.
14.
18.
20.
20.
21.
21.
24 .
24 .
25.
29.
29.
32.
34,
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10/10/15

FIN

108.
1009.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.

AMBASSADOR CLASSIC

NAME

Nikolas Baldwin
Matt Mitchell
Michael Pfefferle
Cory Sawyer

Zach Hulett
Daniel Cobb

Drew Leftwich
Alex Crane
Mitchell Debusk
Gavin Lloyd
Matthew Holland
Sam Devol

Elijah Neal
Logan Vogelgesang
Bryce Barker
Kyle Sears
Beckett Debusk
Taylor Cochran
Jake Wethington
Jamie Harris
Jonathan Singer
David Cronin
Chad Russell
Zane Boverie
Michael Colglazier
Dominic Bonenfant
Sam Burkhard
Brian Miller

Cam Bybee

David Pleger
Hunter Sparks
Isaiah Underwood
William Harris
Jack Phillipson
Gabe Hoel

Kaden Boreman
Bruce Gaines
Jordan Raisch
Jacob Miller
Carson Murrell
Patrick Astroski
Tyler Urton
Justin Corcoran
Isaac Jaros
Kevin Urbaniak
Sam Little
Braden Rogers

JT Goings

Devin Lawrence
Alex Hoff

Philip Pyles
Avin Whitaker
Jackson Quin
Ethan Page

Jorin Hanson
Jared White
Johnathan Trivett
Alex Shelton
Kobe Kowal

Joey Marsh

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LEGACY CAMPUS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Trailblazers Homeschoo
East Clinton

Troy Christian
Bellbrook

Bellbrook

Beavercreek MS
Bellbrook

Bellbrook

Day. Christian
Franklin

Blanchester

Bellbrook

Troy Christian
Trailblazers Homeschoo
Beavercreek MS

Day. Christian

Day. Christian
Blanchester
Beavercreek MS
Franklin

West Carrollton
Beavercreek MS
Beavercreek MS
Trailblazers Homeschoo
Miami Valley Christian
Miami Valley Christian
Trailblazers Homeschoo
Blanchester

Bellbrook

East Dayton Christian
Yellow Springs

East Dayton Christian
East Dayton Christian
Bellbrook

Franklin

Bellbrook

East Dayton Christian
East Dayton Christian
Beavercreek MS
Beavercreek MS
Bellbrook

Trailblazers Homeschoo
Beavercreek MS

West Carrollton
Bellbrook

Beavercreek MS

Day. Christian
Clinton-Massie

Stivers

Beavercreek MS

East Dayton Christian
Blanchester

Miami Valley Christian
Beavercreek MS
Bellbrook

Trailblazers Homeschoo
Blanchester
Clinton-Massie
Bellbrook

Wilmington

1

1

1

1

School

School
School

School
School

1

School

1

10/10/15

NUM
345
311
364
228
213
252
217
206
299
326
237
207
363
356
247
307
298
233
286
324
379
256
280
346
293
292
348
239
205
318
402
321
317
224
325
203
316
320
275
276
201
355
254
378
230
271
306
288
342
265
319
244
295
278
211
358
243
290
216
385

RESULTS

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17
17
17

17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:

21

36.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
41,
44,
44,
49,
50.
54,
54,
56.
57.
57.
04.
04.
04.
04.
05.
07.
11.
17.
22.
26.
30.
31.
37.
43,
45,
47,
48.
50.
51.
52.
04.
07.
10.
18.
:21.
122,
122,
31.
45,
53.
07.
32.
33.
34,
00.
02.
11.
15.
41,
18.
56.
57.
:20.
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10/10/15

AMBASSADOR CLASSIC

FIN NAME
168. Sean Wolf
169. Logan Hessinger

170. Nicholas Like
171. Sam Montgomery
172. Caleb Newlon
173. Matthew Oreskovich
174. Zachariah Taylor
175. Tanner Creager
176. Cameron Gibson
177. Leighton Leisure
178. Matthew O'Neill
179. 1Ian Baird

180. Ryan Baird

181. Parker Burge
182. Sam Curran

183. Joe Hammonds
184. William Stewart
185. Nathaniel Geiss
186. Blake Williams
187. Nick Curtin

188. Tanner Biltz
189. Benjamin Phillips
190. Jovian Cotter
191. Silas Crawford
192. London Harris
193. Darnell Henry
194. Marquis Jordan
195. Brock Wallace
196. Josh Buck

197. Caleb Hundley
198. Levi Bulach

199. Kaden Harvey
200. Levi Morgan

201. Alan Fig

202. Gabe Potter

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LEGACY CAMPUS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Bellbrook
Bellbrook
Bellbrook
Bellbrook
Bellbrook
Bellbrook
Bellbrook
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Beavercreek MS
Beavercreek MS
Beavercreek MS
Beavercreek MS
Clinton-Massie
Miami Valley Christian
Day. Christian
East Clinton
FEast Dayton Christian School
Franklin
Franklin

Mid. Christian
Mid. Christian
Ponitz

Ponitz

Ponitz

Ponitz
Trailblazers Homeschool
Troy Christian
Waynesville
Waynesville
Waynesville
Xenia Warner
Yellow Springs

10/10/15

NUM
231
212
218
221
222
223
229
234
235
238
240
245
246
251
257
289
296
300
312
314
323
328
332
333
336
337
338
339
347
361
369
371
373
395
401

RESULTS
21:42.9
NE
NEF
NEF
NE
NEF
NEF
NEF
NEF
NEF
NE
NEF
NEF
NEF
NE
NF
NEF
NE
NEF
NF
NEF
NEF
NE
NF
NE
NEF
NEF
NF
NEF
NE
NEF
NEF
NF
NE
NE

PAGE
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10/10/15

AMBASSADOR CLASSIC

TEAM

1. Beavercreek MS

2. Bellbrook

3. Waynesville

4, Trailblazers Homeschool

5. Troy Christian

6. Wilmington

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LEGACY CAMPUS

TEAM RESULTS

NAME

Tayton Hess
Cooper Hansen
Jake Silvey
Connor Ewert
Drew Vaughn
Mark Boyd
Andrew Vest

** TEAM TOTAL **

Seth Ryan

J.R. McCormick
Trevor Bowers
Takumi Ford

Anthony A.J. Gerbic

Josh Hypes
Andy Russell

** TEAM TOTAL **

Colin Amato
Stefan Muterspaw
Denver Johnson
Austin Vaughn
Justin Vaughn
Trevor Camp
Gavin Price

** TEAM TOTAL **

Isaac Quigley
David Woeste
Gavin Burnett
Vikram Meyer
Lee Wilson
Luke Fisher
Will Harmeyer

** TEAM TOTAL **

Carter Ritchey
Robert Ventura
Nate Hunnicutt
Aiden Tkach
Michael Pfefferle
Elijah Neal

Caleb Hundley

** TEAM TOTAL **

Calvin Walls

Sam Eastes

Aidan Hester
Cameron Combs

Ben Baylor

Nick McCabe

Izaia Billingsley

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/10/15

FIN

10
12
17
19
27
33

11
22
23
26
30
60

18
25
46
47
69
72

15
29
31
34
48
55
58

13
24
42
110
120
197

16
32
37
38
43
74
98

RESULTS

11:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:

1:03:

12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
128
14:

13

1:04

12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
128
14:

14

1:05:

12:
: 21
128

13
13

13:
13:
14:
14:

1:07:

11:
12:
13:
13:
15:
15:

00

1:07

12:
:29
13:
13:
13:
14:
: 20

13

15

1:07:

53
57
58
59
01
18
30

48

05
58
02
04
18

15

127

05
59
15
46
48

35

53

58

33
56
09
12

16

59
58
09
37
37
54
00

: 20

59

35
35
37
39

15

PAGE

PTS

10
12
17
19

60

11
21
22
25

84

18
24
40
41

129

15
28
30
33
42

148

13
23
37
74

150

16
31
35
36
38

156
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10/10/15

10.

11.

12.

AMBASSADOR CLASSIC

TEAM

Xenia Warner

Xenia Christian

Day. Christian

East Clinton

Franklin

Blanchester

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LEGACY CAMPUS

TEAM RESULTS

NAME

Cobi Haverfield
Will Robinson
Matthew Stivers
Cory LeBlanc
Nathan Craft
Alan Fig

** TEAM TOTAL **

Tan Ackenhausen
Thomas. Walquist
Jonathan Merrit
Nathan. Fear
Ethan Kockentiet
Caden Nelson

** TEAM TOTAL **

Reed Lloyd

Sam Hendricks
Andrew Bletszinger
Sam Orme

Andrew Haines

Sam Reynolds
Mitchell Debusk

** TEAM TOTAL **

Aidan Henson
Avery Wood
Jake Howard
Josh Cline
Matt Mitchell
Blake Williams

** TEAM TOTAL **

Gabe Allen

Gunnar Shockley
Michael Phillippe
Jonathan Wills
Noah Went

Gavin Lloyd

Jamie Harris

** TEAM TOTAL **

Hunter Browning
Nick Phillips
Carter Stevens
Nolan Gray
Matthew Holland
Taylor Cochran
Brian Miller

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/10/15

FIN

44
86
101
201

35
76
80
94
107

49
50
91
100
106
116

21
28
54
92
109
186

14
51
53
102
103
117
127

77
95
99
118
125
135

RESULTS

12

15
00

1:09

12:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:

1:10

12:
13:
13:
15:
: 21

15

15:
15:

1:11:

13:
: 20
14:
15:
15:

13

00

1:11:

12:
13:
14:
: 24
:25
15:
16:

15
15

1:11:

11:
14:
15:
: 21
15:
16:
16:

15

1:12:

122
12:
13:
15:
: 24

57
38
00

00

: 21

01
33
43
54
12
34

:23

53
57
58
10

32
44

19
02
07
11
36
00
16
58

59
07

44
04
53
51
44
14
49
04
30

59

PAGE

PTS

39
60
68

183

34
56
59
63

216

43
44
61
67

223

20
27
47
62
73

229

14
45
46
69
70

244

57
64
66
77

265
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10/10/15

13.

14.

AMBASSADOR CLASSIC

TEAM

Miami Valley Christian

East Dayton Christian School

Ponitz

Catholic Central

Stivers

Clinton-Massie

West Carrollton

Mid. Christian

Yellow Springs

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LEGACY CAMPUS

TEAM RESULTS

NAME

Max Hunkler

Brendan
Michael
Dominic

Bertermann
Colglazier
Bonenfant

Jackson Quin
William Stewart

** TEAM TOTAL **

Chapman Faulkner
David Pleger
Isaiah Underwood
William Harris
Bruce Gaines
Jordan Raisch
Philip Pyles

** TEAM TOTAL **
London Harris
Darnell Henry
Marquis Jordan
Brock Wallace

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ryan Ewing
Carter Mayhan

** TEAM TOTAL **

Shapiy Sagiev
Devin Lawrence

** TEAM TOTAL **
JT Goings

Alex Shelton

Joe Hammonds

** TEAM TOTAL **

Jonathan Singer
Isaac Jaros

** TEAM TOTAL **
Lief Lykins
Trey. Hamlin
Jovian Cotter
Silas Crawford
** TEAM TOTAL **
Sean Adams
Hunter Sparks

Gabe Potter

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/10/15

FIN

73
78
132
133
160
184

57
137
139
140
144
145
158

192
193
194
195

70
97

41
156

155
165
183

128
151

20
65
190
191

66
138
202

RESULTS

14:
14:
16:
122

16

19:

00

1:21:

14:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
18:

1:21:

00
00
00
00

00:

14:
:20

15

29:

13:
18:

32:

18:
20:

00

39:

16:
122

17

33

13:
:23

14
00
00
27
14

00

31:

39
51
17

02
00

11
11
37
45
47
52
04
34
12
00
00
00
00
00

30

50

37
32

09
07
56
00
03

04

126

01

00
00

: 24

: 24
16:

43
00

07

PAGE

PTS

54
58
81
82
90

365

49
84
85
86
87

391
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TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS



